Tr Shiftlog

metrotanahabang

The Amazing and Awesome

Phone: +2335400000000
Email: info@metrotanahabang
Web: https://sa-metro.rajafa.com/

# Shiftid Branchid Shiftintime Shiftouttime Shiftintotal Systemcashreceivedtotal Shiftouttotal Shiftinuse

1 121

2 120

3 119

4 118

5 117

6 116

7 115

8 114

9 113

10 112

11 111

12 110

4

2023-08-
30
09:47:02

2023-08-
29
08:57:02

2023-08-
28
08:16:33

2023-08-
26
08:40:37

2023-08-
25
09:12:28

2023-08-
24
08:34:00

2023-08-
23
09:28:40

2023-08-
22
08:32:00

2023-08-
21
08:37:28

2023-08-
19
08:58:23

2023-08-
18
08:47:25

2023-08-
16
09:19:16

2023-08-
30
16:08:35

2023-08-
29
15:15:12

2023-08-
28
14:53:39

2023-08-
26
15:42:53

2023-08-
25
15:40:56

2023-08-
24
15:05:31

2023-08-
23
15:52:20

2023-08-
22
14:50:47

2023-08-
21
15:34:58

2023-08-
19
15:53:52

2023-08-
18
14:36:55

2023-08-
16
14:51:07

1000000.0

1000000.0

1000000.0

1000000.0

1000000.0

1000000.0

1000000.0

1000000.0

1000000.0

1000000.0

1000000.0

1000000.0

1531000.0

1017000.0

1312000.0

1024000.0

768000.0

1062000.0

1327000.0

1371000.0

1051000.0

1701500.0

1358000.0

1180000.0

2532000.0

2022000.0

2312000.0

2027000.0

1769000.0

2062000.0

2327000.0

2371000.0

0.0

2706000.0

2360000.0

2180000.0

KSOSPDI

KSOSPDI

KSOSPDI

KSOSPDI

KSOSPDI

KSOSPDI

KSOSPDI

KSOSPDI

KSOSPDI

KSOSPDI

KSOSPDI

KSOSPDI



13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

Shiftid Branchid Shiftintime Shiftouttime Shiftintotal Systemcashreceivedtotal Shiftouttotal Shiftinuse

109

108

107

106

105

104

103

102

4

2023-08-
15
08:44:43

2023-08-
14
08:37:47

2023-08-
12
09:18:15

2023-08-
11
08:07:43

2023-08-
10
09:16:04

2023-08-
09
09:20:38

2023-08-
08
08:32:53

2023-08-
07
08:29:30

2023-08-
15
15:53:18

2023-08-
14
15:16:25

2023-08-
12
15:55:39

2023-08-
11
15:21:57

2023-08-
10
16:08:10

2023-08-
09
16:02:44

2023-08-
08
14:48:37

2023-08-
07
14:44:03

1000000.0

1000000.0

1000000.0

1000000.0

1000000.0

1000000.0

1000000.0

1000000.0

1402000.0

1733500.0

977000.0

1376000.0

1370000.0

2218000.0

1627000.0

1569000.0

2402000.0

2734000.0

1977000.0

2376000.0

1372000.0

3218000.0

2627000.0

2569000.0

KSOSPDI

KSOSPDI

KSOSPDI

KSOSPDI

KSOSPDI

KSOSPDI

KSOSPDI

KSOSPDI

B Footer content goes here.

6th March, 2026 04:34



