



Tr Shiftlog

#	Shiftid	Branchid	Shiftintime	Shiftouttime	Shiftintotal	Systemcashreceivedtotal	Shiftouttotal	Shiftinuse
1	121	4	2023-08-30 09:47:02	2023-08-30 16:08:35	1000000.0	1531000.0	2532000.0	KSOSPD
2	120	4	2023-08-29 08:57:02	2023-08-29 15:15:12	1000000.0	1017000.0	2022000.0	KSOSPD
3	119	4	2023-08-28 08:16:33	2023-08-28 14:53:39	1000000.0	1312000.0	2312000.0	KSOSPD
4	118	4	2023-08-26 08:40:37	2023-08-26 15:42:53	1000000.0	1024000.0	2027000.0	KSOSPD
5	117	4	2023-08-25 09:12:28	2023-08-25 15:40:56	1000000.0	768000.0	1769000.0	KSOSPD
6	116	4	2023-08-24 08:34:00	2023-08-24 15:05:31	1000000.0	1062000.0	2062000.0	KSOSPD
7	115	4	2023-08-23 09:28:40	2023-08-23 15:52:20	1000000.0	1327000.0	2327000.0	KSOSPD
8	114	4	2023-08-22 08:32:00	2023-08-22 14:50:47	1000000.0	1371000.0	2371000.0	KSOSPD
9	113	4	2023-08-21 08:37:28	2023-08-21 15:34:58	1000000.0	1051000.0	0.0	KSOSPD
10	112	4	2023-08-19 08:58:23	2023-08-19 15:53:52	1000000.0	1701500.0	2706000.0	KSOSPD
11	111	4	2023-08-18 08:47:25	2023-08-18 14:36:55	1000000.0	1358000.0	2360000.0	KSOSPD
12	110	4	2023-08-16 09:19:16	2023-08-16 14:51:07	1000000.0	1180000.0	2180000.0	KSOSPD

#	Shiftid	Branchid	Shiftintime	Shiftouttime	Shiftintotal	Systemcashreceivedtotal	Shiftouttotal	Shiftinuse
13	109	4	2023-08-15 08:44:43	2023-08-15 15:53:18	1000000.0	1402000.0	2402000.0	KSOSPD
14	108	4	2023-08-14 08:37:47	2023-08-14 15:16:25	1000000.0	1733500.0	2734000.0	KSOSPD
15	107	4	2023-08-12 09:18:15	2023-08-12 15:55:39	1000000.0	977000.0	1977000.0	KSOSPD
16	106	4	2023-08-11 08:07:43	2023-08-11 15:21:57	1000000.0	1376000.0	2376000.0	KSOSPD
17	105	4	2023-08-10 09:16:04	2023-08-10 16:08:10	1000000.0	1370000.0	1372000.0	KSOSPD
18	104	4	2023-08-09 09:20:38	2023-08-09 16:02:44	1000000.0	2218000.0	3218000.0	KSOSPD
19	103	4	2023-08-08 08:32:53	2023-08-08 14:48:37	1000000.0	1627000.0	2627000.0	KSOSPD
20	102	4	2023-08-07 08:29:30	2023-08-07 14:44:03	1000000.0	1569000.0	2569000.0	KSOSPD

